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-$114,076.29
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SMSF Investment
Property Loan
034-090 131850

Balance  1

26 Jul 2021 INTEREST -$502.46 -$114,076.29

26 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2429236 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$113,573.83

25 Jun 2021 INTEREST -$507.63 -$115,323.83

24 Jun 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2417460 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$114,816.20

25 May 2021 INTEREST -$480.04 -$116,566.20

24 May 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2450686 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$116,086.16

26 Apr 2021 INTEREST -$535.43 -$117,836.16

26 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2469888 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$117,300.73

25 Mar 2021 INTEREST -$473.28 -$119,050.73

24 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2487434 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$118,577.45

25 Feb 2021 INTEREST -$529.33 -$120,327.45

24 Feb 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2551598 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$119,798.12

25 Jan 2021 INTEREST -$466.12 -$121,548.12

25 Jan 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2352490 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$121,082.00

29 Dec 2020 INTEREST -$591.27 -$122,832.00

24 Dec 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2505833 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$122,240.73

25 Nov 2020 INTEREST -$527.70 -$123,990.73

24 Nov 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2437313 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$123,463.03

26 Oct 2020 INTEREST -$550.77 -$125,213.03

26 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2469617 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$124,662.26

25 Sep 2020 INTEREST -$555.73 -$126,412.26

24 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2517432 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$125,856.53

25 Aug 2020 INTEREST -$524.85 -$127,606.53

24 Aug 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2558170 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$127,081.68

27 Jul 2020 INTEREST -$583.93 -$128,831.68

24 Jul 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2559163 TFR Westpac DIY payment from233487 $1,750.00 -$128,247.75
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